Competition:
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Birmingham Black 662
Warwickshire Turquoise 625
Herefordshire & Worcestershire Blue 578
Shropshire Blue 485
Comp No Name Event
1 Florence Kinson 2LR
1 Florence Kinson VJ
2 Emma Massingham 2LR
2 Emma Massingham STJ
3 Erin McDaid 4L R
3 Erin McDaid SLJ
4 Ada Masson 4R
5 Evangeline Edwards 6LR
5 Evangeline Edwards SB
6 Nia Brook 6LR
7 Sofia Cutler VJ
8 Saffey Easton STJ
9 Emily Cox S
10 Grace Evans S
11 Leanna Rendell SB
12 Isabel Russon SLJ

OR

70
60
50
40

4x1
70
60
50
40

Perf1
24 1
45
24.5
4.98
54.7
1.76
54.3
1:28.1
74
1:44 .1
49
5.96
7.76
6.96
62
0.00

P8
70
60
40
50

Venue

Birmingham (black)

North Solihull LC

4x2 2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
24.5
44
25.3
5.17
55.1
1.66
54.0

51
5.80
0.00
0.00

1.74

52
56
38
38

4LR 6LR

50
38
52
44
Perf3
45
5.04

1.66

50
5.99
0.00
0.00

1.66

43
54
40
47

58 41
42 53
48 54
20 36

Perf4

45

0.00

1.68

49
6.16
0.00
0.00

1.72

Date
18 Mar 2023
SLJ ST W
42 44 52
50 46 46
46 58 52
46 50 34
Best Ranking Points
24.5 2 28
45 4 24
25.3 4 24
5.17 7 18
55.1 4 24
1.76 5 22
54.0 3 26
1:28.1 2= 27
74 4= 23
1:44 1 8 16
51 2 28
6.16 3 26
7.76 1 30
6.96 2 28
62 7 18
1.74 6 20



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls ~ North Solihull LC 18 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Birmingham Black 662 70 70 70 70 52 50 43 58 41 42 44 52
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 625 60 60 60 60 56 38 54 42 53 50 46 46
3  Herefordshire & Worcestershire Blue 578 50 50 40 50 38 52 40 48 54 46 58 52
4  Shropshire Blue 485 40 40 50 40 38 44 47 20 36 46 50 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Florence Cresswell 4LR 53.5 52.5 52.5 1 30
13 Florence Cresswell VJ 52 53 54 54 54 1 30
14  Freya Brunet-Brown 2LR 251 0.0 251 6 20
14 Freya Brunet-Brown STJ 6.16 6.00 5.80 5.62 6.16 2 28
15 Zofia Michniok 2LR 25.5 0.0 25.5 7 18
15 Zofia Michniok SB 76 76 3 26
16 Emily Gromski 6LR 1:30.8 1:30.8 ) 22
16  Emily Gromski STJ 0.00 6.61 6.66 0.00 6.66 1 30
17 Isabelle Morgan SLJ 1.94 1.90 2.02 1.96 2.02 1 30
18 Elanor Hynes S 5.99 6.44 6.66 0.00 6.66 3 26
19 Georgia Kiernan 4LR 55.5 0.0 55.5 5 22
19 Georgia Kiernan VJ 43 37 42 40 43 5 22
20 Joanna Adetoki SLJ 0.00 1.64 1.68 1.70 1.70 8 16
21 Emma Ross S 5.16 5.69 5.69 0.00 5.69 5 22
22 Jessie Crawford SB 77 77 2 28
23 Isla Sanders 6LR 1:42.0 1:42.0 7 18



Competition:
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham
Warwickshire

Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Shropshire

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
29
30
30
31
31
32
33
34

Name
Lilly Bowen
Lilly Bowen

Colour
Black
Turquoise
Blue

Blue

Gabriella Inglis-Downes
Gabriella Inglis-Downes

Erin Woolcock
Erin Woolcock
Erin Woolcock
Daria Vaduva
Daria Vaduva
Grace Kinsey
Mille Kear
Mille Kear
Zara Tomkins
Zara Tomkins
Elin White
Evie Baillie
Poppy Smith

Score
662
625
578
485

Event
2LR
STJ
4R
SLJ
6LR
S
STJ
2LR
VJ
STJ
6LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
SB
VJ
S

OR
70
60
50
40

4x1
70
60
50
40

Perf1
24.8
5.54
54.8
1.76

1:28.1
4.97
0.00
26.9

34
4.92
1:31.5
64

1:04.2

1.64
61
32
0.00

P8
70
60
40
50

Venue

Shropshire (blue)

North Solihull LC

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2
0.0
5.58
53.5
1.88

4.82
0.00
0.0
34
0.00

0.0
1.72

30
0.00

2LR

52
56
38
38

4LR

50
38
52
44

Perf3

5.55

1.74

0.00
0.00

38
4.78

0.00

32
0.00

6LR

43
54
40
47

58 41
42 53
48 54
20 36
Perf4
5.59
1.84

0.00
0.00

35
5.05

1.64

31
0.00

Date
18 Mar 2023
SLJ ST W
42 44 52
50 46 46
46 58 52
46 50 34
Best Ranking Points
24.8 5 22
5.59 6 20
53.5 2 28
1.88 2 28
1:28.1 = 27
4.97 6 20
5.05 9 14
26.9 8 16
38 7 18
5.05 8 16
1:31.5 6 20
64 6 20
1:04.2 8 16
1.72 7 18
61 8 16
32 8 16
0.00



Competition:
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Team Results

Birmingham
Warwickshire
Herefordshire & Worcestershire

Shropshire

Comp No
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
45
46
47

Name

Scarlett Dawson
Scarlett Dawson
Ava Hession
Ava Hession
Martha Silvers
Martha Silvers
Lois ford
Scarlett Ford
Scarlett Ford
Holly Clifford
Ava Sheppard
Ava Sheppard
Isabella Atwell
Isabella Marriot
Darcey Ridgeway
India LaRoque

Colour
Black
Turquoise
Blue

Blue

Score

662
625
578
485

Event

2LR
SB
2LR
S
4LR
STJ
6LR
4LR
S
STJ
6LR
VJ
SLJ
SB
SLJ
VJ

OR
70
60
50
40

4x1
70
60
50
40

Perf1
24 .4
79
24.5
6.28
56.0
6.12
1:26.9
56.4
4.02
5.91
1:30.0
39
1.82
74
1.74
49

P8
70
60
40
50

Warwickshire (turquoise)

Venue

North Solihull LC

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2
24.9

24 1
6.14

0.0
5.98

0.0
4.47
5.92

38
1.82

1.74
49

2LR

52
56
38
38

4LR

50
38
52
44

Perf3

6.58

6.03

4.26

5.66

41
1.86

1.76
50

6LR

43
54
40
47

S SB

58 41
42 53
48 54
20 36

Perf4

6.56

5.97

3.99

5.88

41
1.80

1.78
45

Date
18 Mar 2023
SLJ ST W
42 44 52
50 46 46
46 58 52
46 50 34
Best Ranking Points
249 3 26
79 1 30
24 .1 1 30
6.58 4 24
56.0 6 20
6.12 4 24
1:26.9 1 30
56.4 7 18
4.47 7 18
5.92 5 22
1:30.0 4 24
41 6 20
1.86 3 26
74 4= 23
1.78 4 24
50 3 26



